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NON-STRUCTURAL PARTITIONS, NEW DROP CEILING MILLWORK AND
FINISHES. SCOPE ALSO INCLUDES THE REQUIRED MECHANICAL,
ELECTRICAL, AND PLUMBING UPDATES.
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· SIGNAGE UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT BY SIGNAGE FABRICATOR

1. STAMPING OF THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS IS NOT AN
APPROVAL TO VIOLATE AND CITY POLICY OR ORDINANCE, COUNTY,
STATE OR FEDERAL LAW.

2. MUST OBTAIN DEBRIS BOXES, PLEASE CONTACT RECOLOGY
MOUNTAIN VIEW AT (560) 967-3034, OR THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT FOR REQUIREMENTS AT (650)
903-6311.

3. THE ORIGINAL JOB CARD AND APPROVED CONSTRUCTION PLANS
MUST BE ON SITE AT TIME OF EACH INSPECTION. THE CONTRACTOR
MUST BE PRESENT AT TIME OF FINAL INSPECTION.

TOTAL : 6
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ELECTRICAL CODE: 2022 CALIFORNIA  ELECTRICAL CODE

ENERGY CODE: 2022 CALIFORNIA  ENERGY CODE

FIRE AND LIFE
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ACCESIBILITY CODE: 2022 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE -  CHAPTER
11B
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STOP

HYDRATION ROOM
PROPOSED TENANT IMPROVEMENT

(B) BUSINESS OCCUPANCY
1,644 SF
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TENANT SPACE
#40

TENANT SPACE
#39

TENANT SPACE
#38

(PERSPIRE SPA)(ORANGE THEORY)

NO

PARKING

VAN

ACCESSIBLE

KEYNOTES
(E) MAIN ENTRANCE LOCATION

(E) SIDEWALK

(E) PARKING STALLS, TYPICAL THROUGHOUT

(E) ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL TO COMPLY WITH ALL ITEMS NOTED IN EXISTING
ACCESSIBLE PARKING DETAILS

LOCATION OF (E) KNOX BOX

LOCATION OF ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGNAGE. REFER TO EXISTING ACCESSIBLE
PARKING DETAILS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

LOCATION OF "UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLES PARKED IN DESIGNATED ACCESSIBLE
SPACES" SIGNAGE.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

LEGEND

SCALEEXISTING SITE PLAN 1/16"=1'-0" 1

GENERAL NOTES
SITE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ITEMS NOTED BELOW BY THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW

A. WALKWAYS AND SIDEWALKS ALONG ACCESSIBLE ROUTES OF TRAVEL (1) ARE
CONTINUOUSLY ACCESSIBLE; (2) HAVE MAXIMUM 1/2" CHANGES IN ELEVATION OR PROVIDE
CURB RAMPS COMPLYING WITH CBC 11B-406; (3) ARE MINIMUM 48" IN WIDTH' AND (4) WHERE
NECESSARY TO CHANGE ELEVATION AT A SLOPE EXCEEDING 5% (i.e., 1:20) SHALL HAVE
PEDESTRIAN RAMPS COMPLYING WITH CBC 11B-405. CBC 11B-202.4, 11B-206.2.2, 11B-303.1,
11B-403.5, 11B-405 AND 11B-406.

ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL

SCOPE OF TENANT IMPROVEMENT

LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION (EXISTING)

SITE PLAN

A002

1 22

4

3
TYP.

3
TYP.

5

NOTE: ALL SITE ELEMENTS ARE
EXISTING TO REMAIN UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE

PARKING CALCULATIONS
USE CLASSIFICATION LOAD FACTOR REQUIRED PARKING

SPACES
PROVIDED
SPACES

B 1/250 SQUARE
FEET

7 SPACES
1 ACCESSIBLE

16 STANDARD
2 ACCESSIBLE

CALCULATIONS PER SANTA CLARA COUNTY MUNICIPAL CODE

NO BICYCLE SPACES REQUIRED: In commercial and industrial projects with 20 or more required
parking spaces, a rack or other secure device for storing and protecting bicycle theft shall be installed.
The capacity of the secure devices shall be one bicycle per 20 required parking spaces. The devices shall
be located so as not to interfere with pedestrian or vehicular traffic.

§ 4.30.040. - Parking spaces required - Non residential uses.
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ADJACENT TENANT
(NOT IN SCOPE)

ADJACENT TENANT
(NOT IN SCOPE)

GENERAL NOTES
A. DEMOLITION, SALVAGE, AND RECYCLING SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE

CODES, ORDINANCES, RULES, REGULATIONS OF THE COUNTY, AND STATE
REQUIREMENTS.

B. SEQUENCE OPERATION TO MAINTAIN SAFE WORKING CONDITIONS AND PRESERVE
EXISTING WORK THAT IS TO REMAIN.

C. ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON THE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE VERIFIED
IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH ANY WORK.

D. CONDUCT DEMOLITION TO MINIMIZE INTERFERENCE WITH ADJACENT AND OCCUPIED
BUILDING AREAS, INCLUDING PUBLIC AND PRIVATE ACCESS TO ADJACENT ROADS,
SIDEWALKS AND ALLEYS.
IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF OCEANSIDE REGULATIONS, ERECT AND MAINTAIN
TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES, BARRICADES, WARNING SIGNS AND GUARDS TO PROTECT
THE PUBLIC AND EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS TO REMAIN.

E. PROVIDE AND MAINTAIN WEATHER PROTECTION AT EXTERIOR OPENINGS AS
REQUIRED TO FULLY PROTECT THE INTERIOR PREMISES AGAINST DAMAGE FROM THE
ELEMENTS UNTIL SUCH OPENINGS ARE CLOSED BY NEW CONSTRUCTION.

F. DO NOT CUT OR REMOVE CONSTRUCTION WHICH MIGHT WEAKEN OR IMPAIR THE
STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY OR STRENGTH OF THE STRUCTURAL FRAMING OR SUPPORT
SYSTEMS WHICH ARE TO REMAIN.

G. DESIGN, PROVIDE, ERECT AND MAINTAIN NECESSARY TEMPORARY SHORING,
BRACING, FRAMING, OR SUPPORT AT LOAD BEARING STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS.
TERMINATE ALL SUPPORTING MEMBERS ARE WEAKENED BY CUTS OR OPENINGS OR
SUBJECT TO DAMAGE FROM DEMOLITION OPERATIONS AND OTHERWISE AS REQUIRED
FOR SAFETY OR TO PROTECT FINISH SURFACES FROM DAMAGE.

H. ALL BUILDING SYSTEMS MUST BE PROPERLY TERMINATED, REMOVED AND/OR CAPPED
BY DEAD ENDING PIPING AND WIRING IN A SAFE, CODE-CONFORMING AND
PERMANENT MANNER. WHERE PARTITIONS OR OTHER WORK IS NOTED TO BE
REMOVED, REMOVE AND/OR TERMINATE ALL ELECTRICAL AND TELEPHONE OUTLETS,
CONDUITS AND BOXES, LIGHT SWITCHES, THERMOSTATS, PLUMBING, DUCTWORK,
MILLWORK AND ANY OTHER ATTACHED ITEMS.

I. ALL LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS SHALL REMAIN ACTIVE DURING DEMOLITION. THE SPACE
SHALL BE MAINTAINED AND LEFT IN A SAFE CODE CONFORMING MANNER. ALL FLOOR
OPENINGS, HAZARDS, AND UNSAFE CONDITIONS SHALL BE IDENTIFIED AND THE
GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE PROPER NOTIFICATION AND OBSTACLES TO
SECURE PUBLIC SAFETY.

J. PROVIDE ADEQUATE FIRE PROTECTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL FIRE
DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT.

K. FURNISH ALL LABOR AND MATERIALS / EQUIPMENT AS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE
DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OF ALL ITEMS AS INDICATED.

L. FURNISH A SYSTEM OF TEMPORARY LIGHT AND POWER IN THE SPACE DURING
CONSTRUCTION AS NECESSARY.  IN PARTITIONS TO BE REMOVED, REMOVE ALL
OUTLETS, SWITCHES, WIRES, THERMOSTATS, ETC. UP TO ABOVE CEILING AND
PROTECT. REMOVE ELECTRIC WIRING BACK TO FIRST JUNCTION BOX.

M. EXISTING SPRINKLER HEADS, SMOKE DETECTORS AND FIRE ALARM BOXES ARE TO
PROTECTED, REPLACED OR RELOCATED AS REQUIRED DURING DEMOLITION.  FIRE
PROTECTION IS TO BE MAINTAINED AS REQUIRED BY THE CITY OF OCEANSIDE. ANY
TIME THE FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS ARE OUT OF SERVICE, THE OCEANSIDE FIRE
DEPARTMENT SHALL BE CONTACTED AND A FIRE WATCH IN PLACE UNTIL SERVICES
ARE BACK IN SERVICE.

T. NO EXISTING SMOKE DETECTOR, SPRINKLER HEAD, FIRE ALARM BOX OR SIMILAR
DEVICE, INCLUDING THE ASSOCIATE WIRING SHALL BE DAMAGED DURING DEMOLITION
AND SUBSEQUENT CONSTRUCTION. RELOCATION OF SMOKE DETECTORS, AND FIRE
ALARM EQUIPMENT, NECESSITATED BY NEW CONSTRUCTION, SHALL BE
ACCOMPLISHED AS A FIRST PRIORITY, AND PER THE PLANS. NO ACTIVE SMOKE
DETECTOR OR SPRINKLER HEAD SHALL BE COVERED OR OTHERWISE REMOVED OR
USED FOR OTHER THAN ITS INTENDED PURPOSE.

U. DEMOLITION IS NOT NECESSARILY LIMITED TO WHAT IS SHOWN DRAWINGS.  THE
INTENT IS TO INDICATE THE GENERAL SCOPE OF DEMOLITION REQUIRED TO
COMPLETE THE WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS.

V. ALL EXITS MUST REMAIN ACCESSIBLE AT ALL TIMES DURING DEMOLITION, AND
EGRESS PATHS SHALL BE CLEAR OF DEBRIS.

W. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS TO COORDINATE DUMPSTER LOCATION,
CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC, BUILDING ACCESS, MATERIAL STAGING AREA, ETC. WITH
THE CITY OF OCEANSIDE AS REQUIRED.

X. G.C. TO PATCH AND REPAIR ANY AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY DEMOLITION.  G.C. TO
PROVIDE A CLEAN AND SMOOTH SUBSTRATE FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW FINISH
MATERIALS. THIS INCLUDES FLOORS CORES. G.C. IS TO GRIND CORE PATCH TO A
SMOOTH LEVEL SURFACE READY TO RECEIVE CARPET OR TILE.

Y. WHERE EXISTING TILE, RESILIENT FLOORING OR OTHER SIMILAR ADHESIVES OR
MORTAR APPLIED FINISHES ARE REQUIRED TO BE REMOVED:  GRIND, SAND OR
OTHERWISE REMOVE ALL ADHESIVES, MORTAR, FASTENERS AND SIMILAR MATERIALS
TO THE EXTENT THAT NO RIDGES, LUMPS OR OTHER PROTRUSIONS WILL TELEGRAPH
THOUGH THE SURFACE OF NEW FINISHES OR BE APPARENT WHEN THE SUBSTRATE IS
LEFT EXPOSED.

Z. EXERCISE EXTREME CARE IN CONTAINING DUST AND DEBRIS WITHIN THE CONTRACT
AREA. PROVIDE A DUST PROOF BARRIER AROUND AREAS OF CONSTRUCTION FOR
DURATION OF WORK.

AA. REMOVE DEBRIS AS WORK PROGRESSES. UPON COMPLETION OF WORK, LEAVE
AREAS IN CLEAN CONDITION, INCLUDING ADJACENT IMPROVEMENTS SCHEDULED TO
REMAIN.

BB. DISCONNECT, CAP, AND SEAL EXISTING UTILITIES AS NEEDED.

DEMOLITION PLAN LEGEND
(E) WALLS TO REMAIN

ITEMS TO BE DEMOLISHED

(E) DOOR TO REMAIN

KEY NOTES

SCALEDEMO FLOOR PLAN 1/4" = 1'-0" 1

DEMO FLOOR PLAN

AD101
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EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL OR NON-BEARING DEMISING PARTITION COMMON WITH
ADJACENT SUITE. PATCH AND REPAIR GYPSUM BOARD FINISH WHERE REQUIRED DUE
TO DEMOLITION, WHERE GYPSUM BOARD IS DAMAGED OR WHERE SCHEDULED
SERVICES ARE TO BE INSTALLED IN WALL CAVITIES TO MATCH SMOOTH WALL FINISH
READY FOR SCHEDULED PAINT FINISH.

(E) FLOORING TO BE PREPARED AND REPAIRED WHERE REQUIRD FOR (N) FLOOR
FINISH

1

2

2
1

EXISTING 1-HR RATED DEMISING
PARTIION TO REMAIN

EXISTING 1-HR RATED DEMISING
PARTIION TO REMAIN

2

2

EXISTING 1-HR RATED DEMISING
PARTIION TO REMAIN

2

EXISTING WALL TO REMAINEXISTING  PARTITION (1-HR RATED)

2  BUILDING DEPT.  
 COMMENTS 6.26.25

  1       BUILDING DEPT.              5.15.25
           COMMENTS

2



RECEPTION
100

WAITING
AREA

101

A

B

1 2 43

60"X74" CLR

72"X48" CLR 72"X48" CLR 72"X48" CLR 72"X48" CLR

72
"X

48
" C

LR

60"X60" CLR

60"X74" CLR60"X74" CLR

60"X56" CLR

CONSULTATION
ROOM
102

IV LOUNGE
PRIVATE

103
OFFICE

104

OFFICE, STORAGE
AND BREAKOUT

105

RESTROOM
106

IV LOUNGE (OPEN)
107

1

1

1

1

2

11'-0"9'-0"10'-0"9'-0"19'-0"

59'-8"

7'-0" 35'-9" 15'-4"

4'-1"5'-6"5'-6"5'-6"5'-6"5'-6"4'-2"

7'
-0

"

8'-10"

12
'-1

"
5'

-0
"

8'
-3

"

26
'-2

"

1'-2"

ADJACENT TENANT
(NOT IN SCOPE)

ADJACENT TENANT
(NOT IN SCOPE)

1

1'
-8

"

7'-9" 1'-0" 1'-0" 1'-0"
1'-0"

SCALEFLOOR PLAN 1/4" = 1'-0" 1

FLOOR PLAN

A101

A California Corporation

20521 EARL STREET
TORRANCE, CA 90503

T. 310-343-3430

LOS ANGELES OFFICE

Plans, maps, specifications, studies, and
reports not containing a wet ink seal imprint

accompanied by an original signature by
the licensed professional may have been

fraudulently altered and shall not be
considered an original copy. All information
should be disregarded unless verified by

the professional whose signature appears
above. All drawings and written material
appearing herein constitute original and

unpublished work of the architect and may not be
duplicated, used or disclosed without written
consent of the architect. Copyright Protected

2016.

Architect:

ARCHITECTURE

169 LIBBEY PARKWAY
WEYMOUTH, MA 02189

T. 781-337-9012 
www.menemshasolutions.com

BOSTON OFFICE

Sheet Title:

Sheet Number:

Project Number

'ARIU6=�.��:IECHA

CAR/26�9I//E*A6

AEC

27998

Principal In Charge:

Project Manager:

Drawn By:

Project Address:

HYDRATION ROOM
555 SAN ANTONIO ROAD

SUITE #39
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94040

Revisions:

Issue Date:

05.08.25

PERMIT SET

... 'E6CRI3TI21 'ATE

Project Owner:

Stamp:

CITY DATE AND APPROVAL STAMP

CITY DATE AND APPROVAL STAMP

1. DIMENSIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE ON THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS. 
DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWINGS. NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF DISCREPANCIES
BETWEEN DRAWING CONDITIONS AND FIELD CONDITIONS.

2. INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF THE FINISHED WALL
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

3. DIMENSIONS FROM ANY CORNER OR WALL TO FRAMING STUD AT A DOOR JAMB
OPENING IS TO BE 4 INCHES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

4. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES. 
PROVIDE FIRE-RESISTANT BLOCKING WHEN REQUIRED BY CODE.

5. ALL PARTITIONS WITH SINKS AND / OR WET EQUIPMENT, ALL WALLS IN TOILET  ROOMS
AND ALL WALLS IN KITCHEN AREAS TO HAVE 5/8” CEMENT BOARD TO MINIMUM 1'-0”
FROM THE FLOOR: THE BALANCE OF WALL SHEATHING IN WET AREAS IS TO BE 5/8”
TYPE “X” WATER RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

6. ALL MILLWORK / PUBLIC SERVICE COUNTERS TO BE 34" AFF MAXIMUM.

7. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTAINING INTEGRITY OF RATED
PARTITIONS AND STRUCTURES INCLUDING ALL PENETRATIONS AS REQUIRED BY
OTHERS TRADES.

8. REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE AND DETAILS FOR APPLIED WALL, CEILING AND FLOOR
FINISHES.

GENERAL NOTES

5

6

7

8 A222

5

6

7

8 A221

65 A223

1

2

3

4 A221

1

2

3

4 A222

1

EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL OR NON-BEARING DEMISING PARTITION COMMON WITH
ADJACENT SUITE. PATCH AND REPAIR GYPSUM BOARD FINISH WHERE REQUIRED DUE
TO DEMOLITION, WHERE GYPSUM BOARD IS DAMAGED OR WHERE SCHEDULED
SERVICES ARE TO BE INSTALLED IN WALL CAVITIES TO MATCH SMOOTH WALL FINISH
READY FOR SCHEDULED PAINT FINISH.

NEW 3 5/8" METAL STUD INTERIOR WALL PARTITION. USE 6" METAL STUD AS REQUIRED
AT RESTROOM DOOR WALL TO ALIGN WITH EXISTING CONSTRUCTION. INSTALL R-13
BATT INSULATION IN CAVITIES FOR SOUND ATTENUATION BETWEEN ROOMS OR
AREAS. SEE DETAILS - FOR STUD GAUGES, SPACING AND ADDITIONAL NOTES AND
INFORMATION.

PROPOSED LOCATION FOR TENANT-PROVIDED AND INSTALLED MONITOR TV.
COORDINATE ALL LOCATIONS, MOUNTING HEIGHTS, SERVICE REQUIREMENTS, AND
MONITOR SIZE AND WEIGHT WITH TENANT. IF REQUIRED, PROVIDE ADEQUATE
BACKING FOR MONITOR BRACKET.

TENANT-SUPPLIED FURNITURE / SERVICE COUNTER. A PORTION OF THE SERVICE
COUNTER SHALL BE AT LEAST 36 INCHES LONG WITH A MAXIMUM HEIGHT IF 34 INCHES
ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR, IN COMPLIANCE WITH C.B.C. 11B-904.4.

ALL DOORS TO BE INSTALLED WITH A 4" OFFSET FROM ADJACENT PERPENDICULAR
WALLS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.  COORDINATE WITH DOOR FRAME TYPES, SWING
CLEARANCES, AND ADJACENT FINISHES.

1

2

3

4

5

EXISTING WALL

DOOR IDENTIFICATION
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1. NO MATERIAL SUBSTITUTIONS TO BE MADE WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM ARCHITECT
AND/OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

2. INSTALL FRP PANELS COMPLETE WITH ALL TRIM AND ACCESSORIES PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS.

3. PROVIDE PROPER PROTECTION AGAINST DAMAGE TO ALREADY INSTALLED FIXTURES,
FURNITURE, ADJACENT FINISHED WORK OR FLOORING.

4. ALL CRACKS, HOLES OR OTHER IMPERFECTIONS IN EXISTING GYPSUM BOARD SURFACES
ARE TO BE PATCHED AND REPAIRED AS REQUIRED TO RECEIVE SCHEDULED FINISHES.

5. ALL PAINTED SURFACES TO RECEIVE (1) COAT PRIMER AND (2) COATS FINISH PAINT
(MINIMUM) WITH ADDITIONAL COATS AS REQUIRED FOR PROPER COVERAGE.

6. PAINT CEILING OR SIGNAGE ACCESS PANELS TO MATCH ADJACENT FINISHES WHERE
REQUIRED.

7. WALL COVERINGS TO BE INSTALLED ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS: 
PREPARE, CLEAN AND PRIME SUBSTRATE AS REQUIRED.

8. PREPARE, CLEAN AND LEVEL THE EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB TO RECEIVE FLOORING FOR
A FLUSH, SMOOTH FINISH.

9. SEAL ALL PENETRATIONS OF WALLS THAT ARE OPEN TO THE UNDERSIDE OF THE
STRUCTURAL DECK.

10. REFER TO THE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR ALL FLOOR DRAINS AND FLOOR SINKS.

11. THE CONTRACTOR WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATING DELIVERY LEAD TIMES
FOR ALL FINISH MATERIALS.

GENERAL NOTES

FINISH PLAN

A111

KEY NOTES
REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR PAINT SPECIFICATIONS1

SYMBOL LEGEND
WALL FINISH:
LINE INDICATES EXTENT OF FINISHWC-04

FLOOR TRANSITION
SCALEFINISH PLAN 1/4" = 1'-0" 1
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SCALEINTERIOR ELEVATION 1/4" = 1'-0" 6

DOOR ASSEMBLY AS SCHEDULED.

LINE OF SCHEDULED FLOOR BASE

WHITE BOARD TO BE INSTALLED ON BACK SIDE (OFFICE SIDE) OF DOOR, VERTICAL
PLACEMENT. CONFIRM HEIGHT AND INSTALLATION WITH TENANT. VIZ-PRO MAGENTIC
DRY ERASE BOARD, 24"X36", SILVER ALUMINUM FRAME

PROPOSED LOCATION FOR TENANT PROVIDED AND INSTALLED MONITOR TV.
COORDINATE ALL LOCATIONS, MOUNTING, HEIGHT, SERVICE REQUIREMENTS, AND
MONITOR SIZE AND WEIGHT. IF REQUIRED PROVIDE BACKING FOR TENANT PROVIDED
MONITOR BRACKET PER DETAIL # 16/A501

PROVIDE FRAMED AND DRYWALLED RECESSED NICHE AT ALL WALL-MOUNTED TV
LOCATIONS, SIZE TO ACCOMMODATE TV BACKING PLATE AND CABLE MANAGEMENT
(TYP. 14" X 14"). INCLUDE SINGLE GANG POWER OUTLET.
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SCALEINTERIOR ELEVATION 1/4" = 1'-0" 1

SCALEINTERIOR ELEVATION 1/4" = 1'-0" 3

KEY NOTES

GENERAL NOTES
1. REFER TO SHEET A602 FOR FINISH SCHEDULE.

2. TARGET ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN FROM PROJECT FINISH FLOOR (+0'-0”).

3. REFER ALSO TO THE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON
LIGHTING FIXTURES / MOUNTING HEIGHTS.

SCALEINTERIOR ELEVATION 1/4" = 1'-0" 5

INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS
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